ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, LON 2 : Sutcliffe Park - Friday 10th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 406 ARK Globe Academy, London
2 274 Colfes School, London
3 265 Eltham College, London
4 182 ARK Putney Academy, London
Junior Qiris
Posn Points School
1 409 Putney High School, London
2 297 Colfes School, London
3 262 Northwood College for Girls, Northwood
4 241 Blackheath High, London
5 223 Eltham College, London
6 204 Harris City Academy Crystal Palace, London
7 119 ARK Putney Academy, London
8 118 Ark Evelyn Grace Academy, London

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
1 393
2 283
3 253
4 228

Colfes School, London

ARK Putney Academy, London

Ark Evelyn Grace Academy, London
Eltham College, London

Intermediate Giris

Posn Points
372
317
264
188
174
149
130
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School

Putney High School, London

Colfes School, London

Harris City Academy Crystal Palace, London
Eltham College, London

Blackheath High, London

ARK Putney Academy, London

Northwood College for Girls, Northwood
Ark Evelyn Grace Academy, London
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